

PHILLIPSBURG RAILROAD HISTORIANS, INC. PO BOX 5104 Phillipsburg, NJ 08865

## THE PHILLIPSBURG RAILROAD HISTORIANS PROUDLY OFFER A DEDICATION PLAQUE

YOU ARE INVITED TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR DEDICATION DISPLAY CASE. INDIVIDUAL NAME PLAQUES OF PRESENT, RETIRED, AND DECEASED RAILROAD EMPLOYEES WILL BE DISPLAYED IN A SHOWCASE IN OUR MUSEUM BUILDING. THIS IS A MEANINGFUL WAY OF PAYING TRIBUTE TO A FAMILY MEMBER, LOVED ONE, FRIEND OR COLLEAGUE WHO SERVED OUR GREAT AMERICAN RAILROAD INDUSTRY. PLAQUES CONTAIN THE NAME, OCCUPATION, SERVICE RECORD AND RAILROAD AFFILATION OF THE RAILROAD EMPLOYEE.

PLAQUES ARE AVAILABLE FOR A TAX DEDUCTABLE CONTRIBUTION OF \$100.00 OR MORE. CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE PHILLIPSBURG RAILROAD HISTORIANS BENEFIT THE PROGRAMS OF OUR MUSEUM. WE ARE A 501C3 NON PROFIT ORGANIZATION.

THE PHILLIPSBURG RAILROAD HISTORIANS ARE CONSTRUCTING A MUSEUM TO TELL THE STORY OF RAILROADING IN WARREN AND SURROUNDING COUNTIES.

## ORDER FORM

RAILROADERS NAME:
RAILROADERS OCCUPATION:
Dates of Service – From: to:
RAILROAD AFFILATION(S):
MY NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY, STATE, ZIP:
PHONE:
PLEASE SEND COMPLETED FORM AND MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
PHILLIPSBURG RAILROAD HISTORIANS

PO BOX 5104 PHILLIPSBURG, NJ 08865